

Leadership Team

Executive Director

Bryan Easter

President

Joel Ackernecht

Treasurer

Dale Nicol

Secretary

Woody Colvard

Community Members

Niki Espinoza Amy Bloemhof Robert Holtermann Mark Roberts

Jenny Holtermann

A Night for Maple Fundraiser Event

Proud of our Past and Committed to our Future

Dear Mustang Community,

We are excited to host our 2nd annual fundraiser dinner event through the Tradition of Excellence Foundation. This foundation is a 501(c)(3) non-profit institution that directly supports the work of the Maple School District. For nearly 115 years, Maple has remained true to its founders by being rooted in community values, family togetherness and a strong educational foundation. The Foundation focuses on enhancing the campus grounds and learning spaces that students use everyday. The work of the foundation is usually outside of the scope of traditionally funded school projects and we have already done so much to make Maple special!

We are seeking donated items for our live & silent auction and financial sponsorships to help us underwrite the cost of the event. Sponsorships and donations at or above \$1000 will receive **two tickets** to the event and all sponsors will **be recognized** both in print, on screen and audibly from the stage.

Save the Date for April 5, 2025 as we enjoy dinner, drinks, our live musical band "Truxton Mile" and the rich history of Maple together at The Bloemhof Residence Barn. Please consider a sponsorship at any of the levels below.

Silver - \$500 Gold - \$1000 Platinum - \$1500

Thank you for your ongoing support of Maple and the difference it makes in our students' lives!

Bryan Easter

Foundation Executive Director

Maple School District Superintendent





"A NIGHT FOR MAPLE" AUCTION ITEM & DONATION FORM

DONOR INFO	DRMATION
(please	print)
Company Name (as name should appear in publication):	
Contact Name and Title:	
Address:	
City:	
Phone: Email:	
Signature:	Date:
AUCTION ITEM I	INFORMATION
Item:	
Description of item:	(\$25 minimum)
•	
Is there an expiration date/time on item or service? No	Yes: Date/time:
Please list ALL restrictions, blackout periods or limitations:	
D.F	
Delivery or pick up arrangements: To be delivered to Maple School District, 29161 Fresno A	ve. Shafter, CA 93263
Delivered by:	
Please pick up item (we will arrange a time with you) Certificate Enclosed	
I will mail certificate by March 31, 2025	
Please make a gift certificate from the description above	
Solicitor's Name:	Phone:

I do not have an item to contribute, however, enclosed is my tax-deductible cash contribution of \$_______ to help with the underwriting coverts of the event. Please make your check payable to the Tradition of Excellence Foundation. You will receive an acknowledgment letter to confirm your tax donation. (Tax ID # 83-3461810)

Email or mail to: Maple School District

Attention: A Night For Maple 29161 Fresno Ave

Shafter, CA 93263

If you have any questions, please contact Bryan Easter at bryaneaster@mapleschool.org or at

661.319.9560